2014 Lakeview National Rate and Fee Structure

Daily Fees:

		1	Walking	w/P	ower Cart
Adult	9-holes	\$	14.00	\$	22.00
	18-holes	\$	24.00	\$	34.00
		١	Walking	w/P	ower Cart
Youth	9-holes	\$	13.00	\$	20.00
(age 18-21)	18-holes	\$	22.00	\$	30.00
	z.	1	Walking	w/P	ower Cart
Senior	9-holes	\$	13.00	\$	20.00
(age 60 and older)	18-holes	\$	22.00	\$	30.00

All you can golf after 5:30pm	Walking		w/Power Cart	
(not applicable for League Play)	\$	20.00	\$	30.00

Cart Only Daily Fee:	9-holes	\$ 9.00
	18-holes	\$ 14.00

NEW: Lakeview "Super Pass"

\$189.00 (for 2014 season only) Cost: Then all Greens Fees are 1/2 Price for 2014 The more you play the more you save!!

All prior year punch cards for golf and carts will be honored. No new punch cards will be available for sale in 2014.

SPRING RATES/FALL RATES

UP TO 18 HOLES \$10 WALK \$20 RIDE DATES WILL BE DETERMINED BASED **ON COURSE OPENING AND CONDITIONS**

	······	
Event Rate:	\$25.00	Includes 18 holes and shared cart

Walking Only Season Passes:

Adult	\$	475.00
Senior	· <u>····································</u>	
(age 60 and older)	\$	400.00
Youth		
(age 18-21)	\$	275.00
Junior		
(under age 18)	\$	150.00
Family		
(Includes adult & junior)	\$	875.00
Couple	\$	775.00
Senior Couple	\$	675.00

Unlimited Golf and Cart Season Passes:

Adult	\$ 875.00
Senior	
(age 60 and older)	\$ 775.00
Youth	
(age 18-21)	\$ 650.00
Couple	\$ 1,550.00
Senior Couple	\$ 1,325.00
Season Cart Rental:	\$ 500.00

_	Early Bird Season Pass
1	Special:
	Through May 1, 2014
	Walking Only Season Passes receive :
]	1 18-hole pass with cart (\$34.00 value)
J	Unlimited Passes Receive
1	2 18-hole passes with cart (\$68.00 value)